

MV 318-2013

Order No.47, Dated 07-12-2024

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in charge.

No witness is present today.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 31-01-2025 for further P.H.